'MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

19-05-20925-CR.
(11:00)

21-04-21345-CR
21-04-21346-CR

23-08-21939-CR
25-08-22590-CR

24-01-22049-CR
24-03-22110-CR
24-03-22111-CR
24-03-22112-CR.
25-09-22603-CR
25-09-22604-CR
24-03-22113-CR
24-03-22114-CR
24-03-22115-CR

24-04-22146-CR

24-05-22174-CV

24-05-22182-CR

24-06-22197-CR

25-01-22396-CR.
25-01-22397-CR

Jamarcus Satchell - MTR Hearing Michael Casaretto
P.R. Bond
Dustin Lee Miller - Plea Bargain Status & Ben Koshy

Pre-Trial - Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 11/18)

Glenn Curtis Gibson, Jr. - Status Travis Garney

In Jail

- Donald Wesley - Status Michael] Casaretto
In Jail (Bench Warrant)
Amanda Cook - Status & Arm Donnie Andreski
In Jail
Shelby Goodman - Status Adam Varvel
Bond - Gage Gandy
Jacob Shirley - Plea Bargain Status Reilly Garrett
Bond - Emmett Aguirrre (jury 10/20)
Eddie Tindle - Discovery Adam Varvel

Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds

Dick Milstead - Status & Mtn to Disclose Expert  Randy Schaffer
Witnesses & the Underlying Facts or Data; Df. Mtn to

Anuthorize Forensic Examinations of all Electronic Devices

To Which the Complainant had Access & Df. Min for

Production of Favorable Evidence - Bond - Gage Gandy

Nicolette Bailey - Status Brandon Gosch
Bond - Emmett Aguirre
Sam Eddie McClenton - Status Chris Smitherman

In Jail



25-04-22477-CR,
25-05-22499-CR
25-05-22503-CR

25-05-22516-CR
25-05-22517-CR

25-06-22532-CR
25-06-22533-CR
25-06-22534-CR
25-06-22535-CR
25-06-22536-CR
25-06-22537-CR
25-06-22538-CR
25-06-22539-CR

25-06-22540-CR
25-06-22541-CR
25-06-22542-CR
25-06-22543-CR
25-06-22544-CR.
25-06-22545-CR.
25-06-22546-CR
25-06-22547-CR
25-06-22548-CR

25-06-22549-CR
25-06-22549-CR

25-07-22570-CR
25-07-22571-CR
25-07-22572-CR
25-07-22573-CR

Gregory Fitzgerald Whitfield - Discovery
Bond- Aggieland Bail Bonds

Jacce Lea Rose - Discovery
Bond - Rockin R Bail Bonds, LL.C

Jose Mario Baires - Discovery
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (Int.)

Miguel Angel Lopez-Avila - Status
In Jail (Int.)

Darian Torres Tejeda - Status
Bond - Cuatro’s Bail Bondy - Byron Byrne, Surety

Yadriel Tejeda Toledo - Status
In Jail

Charlene Nicole Stills - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Latasia Tashea Brooks - Status
Bond - Gage Gandy

Bruce Edsel Wiley - Status
In Jail

Lonnie Gosch

Lonnie Gosch

Lonnie Gosch

Chris Smitherman

Leandro Renand

Leandro Renaud

Brandon Gosch

Michael Casaretto

Travis Garney



25-07-22579-CR
25-07-22580-CR
25-07-22581-CR
25-07-22582-CR.

235-07-22583-CR

25-08-22594-CR

25-09-22606-CR

23-09-22607-CR
25-09-22608-CR

Brandon Michael Williams - Status
In Jail

Timothy Mach - Status
In Jail

Cediron Jaquay Golden - Status
P.R. Bond

Warren La Charles Mayes, Jr. - Arm
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Quendrick Obryant Nunn - Arm
In Jail

Avery Hughes - Status
In Jail

Jaylynn Owens - Status
In Jail

Chase Alec Singleton - Status
In Jail

Christopher Cazey - Status
In Jail

Amanda Lockhart

Michae] Casaretto

Travis Garney

Hoagie Karels

Michael Casaretto

Adam Varvel

Travis Garney

Michael Casaretto



MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

23-07-D11445-DV
(11:00)

25-06-D11549-DV
(5:30)

14-04-19532-CV
(9:00)

24-01-21797-CV
(1:30)

24-07-21886-CV
(10:30)

25-04-22054-CV
(10:00)

In the Interest of Jana Foreman/
A.CR.-&8.L.G., Children - Order Entry  Albert Navarro
Hearing

‘Savannah Lynn Strunk vs. Pro Se

Matthew Allen Strunk - Final Hearing

In the Interest of Jana Foreman/
K.N.S,, a child - Status Hearing Thomas Reed

In the Interest of Amanda Lockhart/

K.S.R., a child - TRO & Order to Appear & Danna Bader
Min to Dissolve TRO

Kevin Kovar and Michelle Kovar, Ind. &  Justin Jackson/
Next Friend for LK. and R K. vs. Colin O’Neill/
Armando Gonsalez, Margarita Cornejo & D, Brooke Osburn
Texas Farm Bureau Mutual Ins. Co. - Pre-Trial &

Min for Severance or Separate Trial of Texas Farm Bureau
Mutual Insurance Cormpany (jury 10/21)

Archie Blackshire, et al vs. Mari Badders/
Como Hauling Services, LLC, et al - P1. David Tolin
Min to Compel



MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2025 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

22-05-21454-CV
(8:30)

25-04-22050-CV
(8:30)

25-07-22102-CV
(8:30)

25-07-22103-CV
(8:30)

25-09-22131-CV
(8:30)

A-363
(11:30)

In the Interest of
1.G., a child - Review

In the Interest of

T.T. a child - Placement Hearing
(Review 10/6)

In the Interest of
A.D., AD,, C.D., Children - Review

In the Interest of
S.R., a child - Review

In the Interest of

R.JD., R.A.D., Children - Show Cause

(Justin Lopez - In Jail)

In the Interest of
a child

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Hoagie Karels

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Adam Varvel

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/
Travis Garney/
Adam Varvel

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Adam Varvel/
Lonnie Gosch/
Amanda Lockhart

Denise Hyde



